
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 NTP 1 day Mon 3/13/17 Mon 3/13/17
2 Project Mobilization 5 days Tue 3/14/17 Mon 3/20/17
3 Scoping Meeting 1 day Tue 3/21/17 Tue 3/21/17
4 3.2-A Inventory 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17
5 Site Reconnaissance 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17
6 Site Survey 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17
7 Environmental Resources/Biology 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17
8 Visual Resources 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17
9 Architectural and Historic Resources Survey 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17

10 Geotechnical Data 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17
11 Demographic Data 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17
12 Surrounding Existing and Planned Land Use 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17
13 Utilities and Infrastructure 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17
14 Jurisdictional Data 28 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 4/28/17
15 Park Staff Interviews 1 day Tue 5/2/17 Tue 5/2/17
16 TAC Workshop #1: Goals and Objectives 1 day Tue 5/16/17 Tue 5/16/17
17 Public Mtg #1: Info Gathering 1 day Thu 6/1/17 Thu 6/1/17
18 3.2-B Analysis 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
19 Site Access Alternatives 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
20 Topographic/Slope Analysis 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
21 Hydrology Analysis 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
22 Hydraulics 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
23 Visual Resources Analysis 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
24 Biology Analysis 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
25 Architecture Analysis 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
26 Visitation Projections 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
27 Utility Delivery Options (Water, Sewer, Dry Utilities) 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
28 Water Rights 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
29 Development Opportunities and Constraints 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
30 Jurisdictional Parameters 25 days Wed 5/10/17 Tue 6/13/17
31 3.2-D Program Development 21 days Mon 6/5/17 Mon 7/3/17
32 Visitor Expectations 21 days Mon 6/5/17 Mon 7/3/17
33 Visitor Types 21 days Mon 6/5/17 Mon 7/3/17
34 Visitor Use Patterns 21 days Mon 6/5/17 Mon 7/3/17
35 Program of Uses 21 days Mon 6/5/17 Mon 7/3/17
36 Spatial Demands 21 days Mon 6/5/17 Mon 7/3/17
37 Spatial Orders of Magnitude/Size and Quantities 21 days Mon 6/5/17 Mon 7/3/17
38  Functional Relationships 21 days Mon 6/5/17 Mon 7/3/17
39 3.2 E-Conceptual Alternative 22 days Wed 6/14/17 Thu 7/13/17
40 Series of Conceptual Site Plan Alteratives 22 days Wed 6/14/17 Thu 7/13/17
41 Conceptual Site Plan Alternatives 22 days Wed 6/14/17 Thu 7/13/17
42 Preferred Alternative 22 days Wed 6/14/17 Thu 7/13/17
43 Scoping Meeting 22 days Wed 6/14/17 Thu 7/13/17
44 Data Gaps 22 days Wed 6/14/17 Thu 7/13/17
45 Conceptual Site Plan Bubble Diagrams 22 days Wed 6/14/17 Thu 7/13/17
46 TAC Workshop #2: Presentation of Findings/Conceptual Master

Plan Alternatives Workshop
1 day Thu 7/13/17 Thu 7/13/17

47 Public Mtg #2: Open House on Alternatives 1 day Mon 7/17/17 Mon 7/17/17
48 3.2-F Master Plan 20 days Wed 7/19/17 Tue 8/15/17
49 Detailed Program Definition 20 days Wed 7/19/17 Tue 8/15/17
50 Rendered Site Master Plan 20 days Wed 7/19/17 Tue 8/15/17
51 Preliminary Master Plan Work Plan 20 days Wed 7/19/17 Tue 8/15/17
52 Architecture and Rehabilitation Concepts 20 days Wed 7/19/17 Tue 8/15/17
53 Infrastructure Concepts 20 days Wed 7/19/17 Tue 8/15/17
54 Landscape Design Element 20 days Wed 7/19/17 Tue 8/15/17
55 Site Furnishings 20 days Wed 7/19/17 Tue 8/15/17
56 Preliminary Master Plan 20 days Wed 7/19/17 Tue 8/15/17
57 TAC Workshop #3: Preliminary Master Plan 1 day Wed 8/16/17 Wed 8/16/17
58 Public Mtg #3 Present Master Plan 1 day Wed 8/16/17 Wed 8/16/17
59 Master Plan Formal Presentation to ASPT Board 1 day Fri 8/18/17 Fri 8/18/17
60 3.2-C Business Plan 17 days Thu 8/24/17 Fri 9/15/17
61 Management Plan 17 days Thu 8/24/17 Fri 9/15/17
62 Operations Cost 17 days Thu 8/24/17 Fri 9/15/17
63 Revenue Projections 17 days Thu 8/24/17 Fri 9/15/17
64 3.2-G Implementation Plan 13 days Mon 9/18/17 Wed 10/4/17

65 Phasing Plan 13 days Mon 9/18/17 Wed 10/4/17
66 Cost Estimates 13 days Mon 9/18/17 Wed 10/4/17
67 Business Plans and Projections 13 days Mon 9/18/17 Wed 10/4/17
68 Funding Opportunities 13 days Mon 9/18/17 Wed 10/4/17
69 Revisions to Master Plan 8 days Thu 10/5/17 Mon 10/16/17
70 Master Plan to Director for Review 4 days Mon 10/16/17 Thu 10/19/17
71 Final Revisions to Master Plan 3 days Fri 10/20/17 Tue 10/24/17
72 Final Master Plan to ASPT 2 days Wed 10/25/17 Thu 10/26/17
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